
                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

 

Meistbeteiligung 

 

 

Verein                        Teilnehmer 

 

Burgschützen Burgrain           34 

SG Eschbaum                     17 

SV Harpfing                     11 

Immergrün Aising                10 

SG Falkenhorst-Forstenried      10 

Gambrinus Niedergeiselbach       8 

Hubertus Weiher                  8 

FSG Isen                         7 

FSG Laufen                       5 

ZSG St. Christoph                5 

Gipp-Gas Team                    4 

Sportschützen Isen               4 

Waldeslust Lappach               4 

kgl. priv. SG Günzburg           4 

SG Hubertus Pfraundorf           3 

SG Karl-May Dorfen               3 

SV Büching-Berghof               3 

SG Bussard Oberpframmern         2 

Altschützen Buchbach             1 

Eichenlaub Ottenhofen            1 

Freischützen Pemmering           1 

Isental Lengdorf                 1 

SG Eichenlaub Schaftlach         1 

SV Grünwald-Schützen             1 

 

 

 

 



                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Röttgen Frank                  OK      18    00:19:21:24   00:20:51:24   SV Harpfing                    

    2  Wieser Christian               OK      18    00:22:16:23   00:23:46:23   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    3  Reiner Axel                    OK      17    00:21:54:65   00:24:09:65   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    4  Deser Tom                      OK      15    00:22:25:46   00:26:10:46   SV Harpfing                    

    5  Moser Christian                OK      12    00:20:32:91   00:26:32:91   Gambrinus Niedergeiselbach     

    6  Reiner Georg-Michael           OK      14    00:23:14:29   00:27:44:29   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    7  Sappel Christoph               OK      12    00:32:28:44   00:38:28:44   SV Grünwald-Schützen           

    8  Vogel Norbert                  OK      12    00:33:51:82   00:39:51:82   SG Falkenhorst-Forstenried     

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Hobmaier Stefan                H1      10    00:13:56:95     0.00   00:13:56:95   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    2  Hinterstoisser Albert          H1       9    00:13:41:52     0.00   00:14:26:52   SV Harpfing                    

    3  Alt Nico                       H1       8    00:13:20:48     0.00   00:14:50:48   SV Harpfing                    

    4  Roßhuber Andreas               H1       9    00:14:32:77     0.00   00:15:17:77   FSG Laufen                     

    5  Eberhard Klaus                 H1       9    00:14:30:62    40.00   00:15:55:62   Immergrün Aising               

    6  Kögel Thomas                   H1       7    00:14:56:05     0.00   00:17:11:05   SG Karl-May Dorfen             

    7  Höger Florian                  H1       6    00:13:53:28    40.00   00:17:33:28   Immergrün Aising               

    8  Eibl Hans                      H1       8    00:16:04:22     0.00   00:17:34:22   ZSG St. Christoph              

    9  Pointner Konrad                H1       6    00:14:57:11     0.00   00:17:57:11   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   10  Bauer Josef                    H1       9    00:17:12:16     0.00   00:17:57:16   SG Eschbaum                    

   11  Plattner Johannes              H1       9    00:17:37:54     0.00   00:18:22:54   FSG Isen                       

   12  Seilbeck Andreas               H1       5    00:14:53:09     0.00   00:18:38:09   SG Eschbaum                    

   13  Reich Anton                    H1       7    00:16:27:95     0.00   00:18:42:95   FSG Isen                       

   14  Rappold Bernhard               H1       8    00:17:21:55     0.00   00:18:51:55   FSG Isen                       

   15  Kurz Roland                    H1       4    00:14:26:73     0.00   00:18:56:73   Sportschützen Isen             

   16  Meyr Robert                    H1       9    00:18:14:73     0.00   00:18:59:73   Immergrün Aising               

   17  Baierl Michael                 H1       5    00:15:27:26     0.00   00:19:12:26   FSG Laufen                     

   18  Friedl Markus                  H1       9    00:17:52:03    40.00   00:19:17:03   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   19  Esposito Toni                  H1       8    00:18:07:47     0.00   00:19:37:47   ZSG St. Christoph              

   20  Nesswetter Helmut              H1       7    00:17:36:55     0.00   00:19:51:55   SG Eschbaum                    

   21  Pritz Walter                   H1       5    00:15:44:18    40.00   00:20:09:18   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   22  Seilbeck Anton                 H1       5    00:16:37:39     0.00   00:20:22:39   SG Eschbaum                    



   23  Grasser Stefan                 H1       5    00:16:44:04     0.00   00:20:29:04   Freischützen Pemmering         

   24  Osterloher Klaus               H1       5    00:16:47:77     0.00   00:20:32:77   Gambrinus Niedergeiselbach     

   25  Hengstmengel Tom               H1       3    00:15:35:45     0.00   00:20:50:45   SG Bussard Oberpframmern       

   26  Bauer Zeno                     H1       7    00:18:40:05     0.00   00:20:55:05   SG Eschbaum                    

   27  Enninger Stephan               H1       7    00:19:06:85     0.00   00:21:21:85   Hubertus Weiher                

   28  Heierth Reiner                 H1       5    00:17:40:67     0.00   00:21:25:67   ZSG St. Christoph              

   29  Brandlhuber Norbert            H1       5    00:18:20:00     0.00   00:22:05:00   Waldeslust Lappach             

   30  Nußrainer Florian              H1       3    00:16:51:68     0.00   00:22:06:68   SG Eschbaum                    

   31  Pfeffer Christian              H1       7    00:19:58:71     0.00   00:22:13:71   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   32  Reitmayer Andreas              H1       4    00:17:50:39     0.00   00:22:20:39   Sportschützen Isen             

   33  Moser Michael                  H1       3    00:17:05:57     0.00   00:22:20:57   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   34  Jell Josef                     H1       4    00:17:52:15     0.00   00:22:22:15   Hubertus Weiher                

   35  Lechner Hubert                 H1       6    00:19:35:91     0.00   00:22:35:91   SG Eschbaum                    

   36  Januschkowetz Hans             H1       3    00:18:07:47     0.00   00:23:22:47   Gipp-Gas Team                  

   37  Mayerhofer Franz               H1       2    00:17:26:71     0.00   00:23:26:71   Gipp-Gas Team                  

   38  Strobl Martin                  H1       2    00:19:53:16     0.00   00:25:53:16   SG Eschbaum                    

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Osterloher Andreas             H2       9    00:14:31:57    40.00   00:15:56:57   Gambrinus Niedergeiselbach     

    2  Junker Franz                   H2       8    00:14:04:97    40.00   00:16:14:97   SG Eschbaum                    

    3  Empl Georg                     H2       8    00:15:22:81     0.00   00:16:52:81   Gambrinus Niedergeiselbach     

    4  Hilger Siegfried               H2       7    00:14:44:19     0.00   00:16:59:19   SV Harpfing                    

    5  Gams Gottfried                 H2       8    00:15:32:30     0.00   00:17:02:30   Gambrinus Niedergeiselbach     

    6  Kögel Jürgen                   H2       8    00:16:30:53     0.00   00:18:00:53   SG Karl-May Dorfen             

    7  Oertel Matthias                H2       8    00:16:43:89     0.00   00:18:13:89   SG Eschbaum                    

    8  Bichlmaier Josef               H2       4    00:15:51:42     0.00   00:20:21:42   ZSG St. Christoph              

    9  Kimmel Ralf                    H2       8    00:18:55:03     0.00   00:20:25:03   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   10  Heering Werner                 H2       3    00:15:24:45     0.00   00:20:39:45   Gipp-Gas Team                  

   11  Zelger Erich                   H2       4    00:16:53:60     0.00   00:21:23:60   SG Eichenlaub Schaftlach       

   12  Reiser Thomas                  H2       4    00:17:22:71     0.00   00:21:52:71   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   13  Stolpe Denis                   H2       4    00:18:21:48     0.00   00:22:51:48   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   14  Kielbassa Matthias             H2       3    00:17:46:16     0.00   00:23:01:16   Gipp-Gas Team                  

   15  Kellner Franz                  H2       3    00:17:53:19     0.00   00:23:08:19   Hubertus Weiher                

   16  Grasser Peter                  H2       5    00:20:44:95     0.00   00:24:29:95   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   17  Kellner Martin                 H2       6    00:21:43:23     0.00   00:24:43:23   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   18  Münster Jürgen                 H2       1    00:17:18:54    40.00   00:24:43:54   kgl. priv. SG Günzburg         

   19  Gredler Artur                  H2       1    00:21:06:58     0.00   00:27:51:58   SV Büching-Berghof             



                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Wittmann Franz                 H3       9    00:15:37:30     0.00   00:16:22:30   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    2  Moser Georg                    H3       7    00:14:21:48    40.00   00:17:16:48   Gambrinus Niedergeiselbach     

    3  Hilger Andreas                 H3       6    00:15:50:83     0.00   00:18:50:83   SV Harpfing                    

    4  Roither Paul                   H3       7    00:16:57:94     0.00   00:19:12:94   SV Harpfing                    

    5  Brandlhuber Konrad             H3       4    00:15:23:86     0.00   00:19:53:86   Waldeslust Lappach             

    6  Weißenbacher Hans              H3       4    00:14:58:86    40.00   00:20:08:86   Immergrün Aising               

    7  Häusler Rupert                 H3       4    00:15:42:80    40.00   00:20:52:80   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    8  Lerch Sepp                     H3       7    00:20:04:48     0.00   00:22:19:48   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    9  Mayerbacher Martin             H3       4    00:18:32:09     0.00   00:23:02:09   Immergrün Aising               

   10  Reiner Sebastian               H3       5    00:20:17:20     0.00   00:24:02:20   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   11  Ellinger Albert                H3       3    00:19:57:67     0.00   00:25:12:67   Burgschützen Burgrain          

 

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Schwimmer Maria                D1       9    00:19:14:93     0.00   00:19:59:93   Waldeslust Lappach             

    2  Pointner Barbara               D1       5    00:17:11:28     0.00   00:20:56:28   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    3  Deuschl Johanna                D1       8    00:19:47:83     0.00   00:21:17:83   SG Eschbaum                    

    4  Maier Christine                D1       6    00:18:43:40     0.00   00:21:43:40   Hubertus Weiher                

    5  Loidl Bernadette               D1       4    00:18:48:78     0.00   00:23:18:78   ZSG St. Christoph              

    6  Bauer Helga                    D1       6    00:21:00:12     0.00   00:24:00:12   SG Eschbaum                    

    7  Seiler Alexandra               D1       4    00:22:24:09     0.00   00:26:54:09   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    8  Danzer Inge                    D1       2    00:21:27:47     0.00   00:27:27:47   FSG Isen                       

    9  Jungbauer Monika               D1       2    00:22:20:31     0.00   00:28:20:31   SG Eschbaum                    

 

 

 



                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Häusler Annemarie              D2      10    00:18:41:87     0.00   00:18:41:87   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    2  Kellner Andrea                 D2       8    00:18:57:47     0.00   00:20:27:47   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    3  Wittmann Christine             D2       6    00:19:37:99     0.00   00:22:37:99   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    4  Festner Judith                 D2       4    00:22:01:19     0.00   00:26:31:19   SG Hubertus Pfraundorf         

    5  Liedgens Beate                 D2       4    00:23:01:82     0.00   00:27:31:82   FSG Isen                       

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Pritz Tamara                   S1       7    00:17:17:27    40.00   00:20:12:27   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    2  Kögel Anna-Maria               S1       6    00:19:41:84     0.00   00:22:41:84   SG Karl-May Dorfen             

    3  Kellner Kristina               S1       3    00:18:12:98     0.00   00:23:27:98   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    4  Haberger Eva                   S1       6    00:21:34:70     0.00   00:24:34:70   SG Falkenhorst-Forstenried     

    5  Gedler Verena                  S1       4    00:20:06:38    40.00   00:25:16:38   SV Büching-Berghof             

    6  Vogel Julia                    S1       3    00:20:46:76    40.00   00:26:41:76   SG Falkenhorst-Forstenried     

    7  Lippert Marina                 S1       4    00:22:46:77     0.00   00:27:16:77   SG Falkenhorst-Forstenried     

    8  Albrecht Susanne               S1       4    00:23:08:68    40.00   00:28:18:68   SG Falkenhorst-Forstenried     

    9  Albrecht Katharina             S1       2    00:25:05:89     0.00   00:31:05:89   SG Falkenhorst-Forstenried     

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Borowicz Mathias               S2       9    00:15:35:66    40.00   00:17:00:66   SV Harpfing                    

    2  Rambold Simon                  S2       8    00:14:58:87    40.00   00:17:08:87   Altschützen Buchbach           

    3  Roither Daniel                 S2       6    00:14:56:17     0.00   00:17:56:17   SV Harpfing                    

    4  Limbrunner Franz               S2       8    00:17:46:34     0.00   00:19:16:34   SV Harpfing                    

    5  Larasser Thomas                S2       6    00:16:41:08     0.00   00:19:41:08   Hubertus Weiher                

    6  Larasser Martin                S2       4    00:15:59:12     0.00   00:20:29:12   Hubertus Weiher                

    7  Schacherl Lukas                S2       4    00:17:36:38     0.00   00:22:06:38   Eichenlaub Ottenhofen          

    8  Bayer Lucas                    S2       5    00:19:02:24     0.00   00:22:47:24   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    9  Brandl Florian                 S2       5    00:19:03:07     0.00   00:22:48:07   FSG Laufen                     

   10  Krippner Marco                 S2       5    00:18:35:54    40.00   00:23:00:54   SG Falkenhorst-Forstenried     



   11  Kellner Felix                  S2       2    00:17:22:94     0.00   00:23:22:94   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   12  Vogel Philipp                  S2       3    00:17:38:01    40.00   00:23:33:01   SG Falkenhorst-Forstenried     

   13  Schex Andreas                  S2       6    00:21:50:96     0.00   00:24:50:96   Isental Lengdorf               

   14  Heiss Thomas                   S2       5    00:21:07:03     0.00   00:24:52:03   FSG Laufen                     

   15  Fedorack Lukas                 S2       6    00:22:31:28     0.00   00:25:31:28   FSG Isen                       

   16  Nussbaumer Adrian              S2       1    00:18:48:95     0.00   00:25:33:95   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   17  Larasser Andreas               S2       4    00:21:46:02     0.00   00:26:16:02   Hubertus Weiher                

   18  Hopfe Tino                     S2       4    00:21:07:79    40.00   00:26:17:79   SG Falkenhorst-Forstenried     

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Festner Rebecca                J1      10    00:18:46:64     0.00   00:18:46:64   SG Hubertus Pfraundorf         

    2  Roßhuber Tanja                 J1       7    00:16:28:00    40.00   00:19:23:00   FSG Laufen                     

    3  Büchel Katharina               J1       7    00:21:21:31    40.00   00:24:16:31   SG Hubertus Pfraundorf         

    4  Häusler Tanja                  J1       2    00:19:19:66    40.00   00:25:59:66   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    5  Stein Manuela                  J1       8    00:26:26:20     0.00   00:27:56:20   FSG Isen                       

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Holnburger Martin              J2       6    00:13:22:68    40.00   00:17:02:68   Gambrinus Niedergeiselbach     

    2  Nachbar Sebastian              J2       8    00:15:04:85    40.00   00:17:14:85   SV Harpfing                    

    3  Fahr Maximilian                J2       7    00:15:22:21     0.00   00:17:37:21   kgl. priv. SG Günzburg         

    4  Schlichting Johannes           J2       7    00:17:01:23     0.00   00:19:16:23   kgl. priv. SG Günzburg         

    5  Paul Anian                     J2       7    00:17:02:12     0.00   00:19:17:12   Immergrün Aising               

    6  Prey Klaus                     J2       6    00:17:27:82     0.00   00:20:27:82   Sportschützen Isen             

    7  Bürgerhausen Andreas           J2       4    00:16:25:37     0.00   00:20:55:37   Immergrün Aising               

    8  Raich Markus                   J2       7    00:18:17:48    40.00   00:21:12:48   SG Eschbaum                    

    9  Gedler Tobias                  J2       9    00:20:49:07    40.00   00:22:14:07   SV Büching-Berghof             

   10  Schlichting Samuel             J2       5    00:18:33:17     0.00   00:22:18:17   kgl. priv. SG Günzburg         

   11  Betz Wolfgang                  J2       5    00:18:28:95    40.00   00:22:53:95   SG Eschbaum                    

   12  Haslberger Thomas              J2       4    00:18:34:40     0.00   00:23:04:40   Waldeslust Lappach             

   13  Schweiger Florian              J2       4    00:18:35:21     0.00   00:23:05:21   SG Eschbaum                    

   14  Griesbeck Johannes             J2       2    00:17:37:05     0.00   00:23:37:05   Sportschützen Isen             

   15  Kaufmann Florian               J2       4    00:19:35:30     0.00   00:24:05:30   Hubertus Weiher                

   16  Hengstmengel Nick              J2       3    00:19:55:30     0.00   00:25:10:30   SG Bussard Oberpframmern       

   17  Haberger Karl                  J2       4    00:20:35:23    40.00   00:25:45:23   SG Falkenhorst-Forstenried     



        BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 - Mannschaft 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

      Rang: Verein:                        Gesamtzeit:  

 

         1  Burgschützen Burgrain 1        01:01:02:70 

 

              Hobmaier Stefan              00:13:56:95  10 

              Wieser Christian             00:15:29:45   8 

              Reiner Axel                  00:15:43:01   8 

              Reiner Georg-Michael         00:15:53:29   8 

 

 

         2  SV Harpfing 1                  01:03:16:85 

 

              Hinterstoisser Albert        00:14:26:52   9 

              Alt Nico                     00:14:50:48   8 

              Hilger Siegfried             00:16:59:19   7 

              Borowicz Mathias             00:17:00:66   9 

 

 

         3  Gambrinus Niedergeiselbach 1   01:03:37:86 

 

              Moser Christian              00:13:46:18   9 

              Osterloher Andreas           00:15:56:57   9 

              Empl Georg                   00:16:52:81   8 

              Gams Gottfried               00:17:02:30   8 

 

 

         4  SG Eschbaum 1                  01:11:04:11 

 

              Junker Franz                 00:16:14:97   8 

              Bauer Josef                  00:17:57:16   9 

              Oertel Matthias              00:18:13:89   8 

              Seilbeck Andreas             00:18:38:09   5 

 

 

         5  Immergrün Aising 1             01:11:45:75 

 

              Eberhard Klaus               00:15:55:62   9 

              Höger Florian                00:17:33:28   6 

              Meyr Robert                  00:18:59:73   9 

              Paul Anian                   00:19:17:12   7 

 

 

         6  Burgschützen Burgrain 2        01:12:18:31 

 

              Wittmann Franz               00:16:22:30   9 

              Pointner Konrad              00:17:57:11   6 

              Häusler Annemarie            00:18:41:87  10 

              Friedl Markus                00:19:17:03   9 

 

 

         7  SV Harpfing 2                  01:13:14:79 

 

              Nachbar Sebastian            00:17:14:85   8 

              Roither Daniel               00:17:56:17   6 

              Hilger Andreas               00:18:50:83   6 

              Roither Paul                 00:19:12:94   7 

 

 

 



         8  FSG Laufen 1                   01:16:41:10 

 

              Roßhuber Andreas             00:15:17:77   9 

              Baierl Michael               00:19:12:26   5 

              Roßhuber Tanja               00:19:23:00   7 

              Brandl Florian               00:22:48:07   5 

 

 

         9  ZSG St. Christoph 1            01:18:58:78 

 

              Eibl Hans                    00:17:34:22   8 

              Esposito Toni                00:19:37:47   8 

              Bichlmaier Josef             00:20:21:42   4 

              Heierth Reiner               00:21:25:67   5 

 

 

        10  Burgschützen Burgrain 3        01:21:13:95 

 

              Pritz Walter                 00:20:09:18   5 

              Pritz Tamara                 00:20:12:27   7 

              Kimmel Ralf                  00:20:25:03   8 

              Kellner Andrea               00:20:27:47   8 

 

 

        11  FSG Isen 1                     01:21:28:32 

 

              Plattner Johannes            00:18:22:54   9 

              Reich Anton                  00:18:42:95   7 

              Rappold Bernhard             00:18:51:55   8 

              Fedorack Lukas               00:25:31:28   6 

 

 

        12  SG Eschbaum 2                  01:22:21:47 

 

              Nesswetter Helmut            00:19:51:55   7 

              Seilbeck Anton               00:20:22:39   5 

              Bauer Zeno                   00:20:55:05   7 

              Raich Markus                 00:21:12:48   7 

 

 

        13  Hubertus Weiher 1              01:23:15:45 

 

              Larasser Thomas              00:19:41:08   6 

              Larasser Martin              00:20:29:12   4 

              Enninger Stephan             00:21:21:85   7 

              Maier Christine              00:21:43:40   6 

 

 

        14  kgl. priv. SG Günzburg 1       01:23:55:15 

 

              Fahr Maximilian              00:17:37:21   7 

              Schlichting Johannes         00:19:16:23   7 

              Schlichting Samuel           00:22:18:17   5 

              Münster Jürgen               00:24:43:54   1 

 

 

        15  Waldeslust Lappach 1           01:25:03:19 

 

              Brandlhuber Konrad           00:19:53:86   4 

              Schwimmer Maria              00:19:59:93   9 

              Brandlhuber Norbert          00:22:05:00   5 

              Haslberger Thomas            00:23:04:40   4 

 



        16  Sportschützen Isen 1           01:25:21:99 

 

              Kurz Roland                  00:18:56:73   4 

              Prey Klaus                   00:20:27:82   6 

              Reitmayer Andreas            00:22:20:39   4 

              Griesbeck Johannes           00:23:37:05   2 

 

 

        17  Burgschützen Burgrain 4        01:25:55:50 

 

              Häusler Rupert               00:20:52:80   4 

              Pointner Barbara             00:20:56:28   5 

              Reiser Thomas                00:21:52:71   4 

              Pfeffer Christian            00:22:13:71   7 

 

 

        18  SG Eschbaum 3                  01:28:54:37 

 

              Deuschl Johanna              00:21:17:83   8 

              Nußrainer Florian            00:22:06:68   3 

              Lechner Hubert               00:22:35:91   6 

              Betz Wolfgang                00:22:53:95   5 

 

 

        19  Burgschützen Burgrain 5        01:30:05:28 

 

              Lerch Sepp                   00:22:19:48   7 

              Moser Michael                00:22:20:57   3 

              Wittmann Christine           00:22:37:99   6 

              Bayer Lucas                  00:22:47:24   5 

 

 

        20  Gipp-Gas Team 1                01:30:29:79 

 

              Heering Werner               00:20:39:45   3 

              Kielbassa Matthias           00:23:01:16   3 

              Januschkowetz Hans           00:23:22:47   3 

              Mayerhofer Franz             00:23:26:71   2 

 

 

        21  Burgschützen Burgrain 6        01:33:44:60 

 

              Stolpe Denis                 00:22:51:48   4 

              Kellner Felix                00:23:22:94   2 

              Kellner Kristina             00:23:27:98   3 

              Reiner Sebastian             00:24:02:20   5 

 

 

        22  Hubertus Weiher 2              01:35:51:66 

 

              Jell Josef                   00:22:22:15   4 

              Kellner Franz                00:23:08:19   3 

              Kaufmann Florian             00:24:05:30   4 

              Larasser Andreas             00:26:16:02   4 

 

 

        23  SG Falkenhorst-Forstenried 1   01:36:53:48 

 

              Krippner Marco               00:23:00:54   5 

              Vogel Philipp                00:23:33:01   3 

              Haberger Eva                 00:24:34:70   6 

              Haberger Karl                00:25:45:23   4 

 



        24  Burgschützen Burgrain 7        01:39:59:80 

 

              Grasser Peter                00:24:29:95   5 

              Kellner Martin               00:24:43:23   6 

              Ellinger Albert              00:25:12:67   3 

              Nussbaumer Adrian            00:25:33:95   1 

 

 

        25  SG Eschbaum 4                  01:41:18:80 

 

              Schweiger Florian            00:23:05:21   4 

              Bauer Helga                  00:24:00:12   6 

              Strobl Martin                00:25:53:16   2 

              Jungbauer Monika             00:28:20:31   2 

 

 

        26  SG Falkenhorst-Forstenried 2   01:48:35:00 

 

              Hopfe Tino                   00:26:17:79   4 

              Vogel Julia                  00:26:41:76   3 

              Lippert Marina               00:27:16:77   4 

              Albrecht Susanne             00:28:18:68   4 

 

 

 

 


